

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.15116 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	24.08.2023	<u>DVSS, J & DVR,J</u> It is represented that due to personal inconvenience, rejoinder could not be prepared and filed. List on 20.09.2023. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>DVSS,J</u> <u>DVR,J</u> AG	