

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.15116 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7	20.09.2023	<u>DVSS, J & DVR,J</u> As vacate stay petition has been filed, list finally on 04.10.2023. No further time will be granted. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>DVSS,J</u> <u>DVR,J</u> AG	